LCSB Shear Beam
Standard Square Shear Beam
GENERAL FEATURES
• Alloy tool steel, nickel
plated for protection.
• Protective cover plates
• Capacities 100kg to
10000kg

requiring a cost effective weighing solution.
The dimensions of the LCSB enable compatibility with many industry standard square
beams from numerous manufactures, including the PT5100 and PT5000, conveniently
providing replacements and upgrades.
Available in 10 capacities from 100kg to 10000kg with 4 or 6 metres of 4 core cable, every
load cell is precision tested and verified to meet exact requirements.
To complement the LCSB a wide range of mounting accessories, junction boxes,
transmitters and displays are available.
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions below in mm.
With the symmetrical square shape the LCSB can be mounted upside down and loaded in reverse, taking care to
reverse the signal wires also, so the thread can be top side or bottom side.
Dimensions, units in mm and kg.
Capacity Order A B C D E F G H K L P Weight(kg)
100kg LSB0100T000XXX 15.8 25.4 76.2 130.0 31.8 31.8 13.5 M12 x 1.75P 16.0 57.2 13.5 0.9
250kg LSB0250T000XXX 15.8 25.4 76.2 130.0 31.8 31.8 13.5 M12 x 1.75P 16.0 57.2 13.5 0.9
500kg LSB0500T000XXX 15.8 25.4 76.2 130.0 31.8 31.8 13.5 M12 x 1.75P 16.0 57.2 13.5 0.9
1000kg LSB1000T000XXX 15.8 25.4 76.2 130.0 31.8 31.8 13.5 M12 x 1.75P 16.0 57.2 13.5 0.9
1500kg LSB1500T000XXX 15.8 25.4 76.2 130.0 31.8 31.8 13.5 M12 x 1.75P 16.0 57.2 13.5 0.9
2000kg LSB2000T000XXX 15.8 25.4 76.2 130.0 31.8 31.8 13.5 M12 x 1.75P 16.0 57.2 13.5 0.9
2500kg LSB2500T000XXX 19.1 38.1 95.3 171.5 38.1 38.1 19.8 M18 x 1.5P 19.0 76.2 19.8 1.9
3000kg LSB3000T000XXX 19.1 38.1 95.3 171.5 38.1 38.1 19.8 M18 x 1.5P 19.0 76.2 19.8 1.9
5000kg LSB5000T000XXX 19.1 38.1 95.3 171.5 38.1 38.1 19.8 M18 x 1.5P 19.0 76.2 19.8 1.9
10000kg LSB010TT000XXX 25.4 50.8 120.7 222.3 50.8 50.8 26.9 M24 x 2.0P 25.4 101.6 26.0 4.4
PT Limited
2/7 Marken Place, Glenfield, Auckland 0627, New Zealand
PO Box 102041 NSMC, Auckland 0745. Ph.+64 9 444 4312